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Cambridge ZOOM Workshop (July 9-11, 2020) 
 
FROM:  Charlotte Lee, Clark Muenzer, and John H. Smith 
TO:   G-LPC Workshop Participants 

We hope that you are all well and safe. We are writing to you now with the final details 
about our upcoming ZOOM event, which is scheduled for three 5-hour days from Thursday, 
July 9 through Saturday, July 11. Each day of the workshop will have presentations and 
discussions of six of your entries over 3 sessions, with 15-minute breaks scheduled 
throughout. Before the Thursday and Friday sessions begin, there will also be presentations 
by Clark, John, Charlotte, and Bryan about the new webpage, the upcoming publication of 
the first installment of G-LPC entries, and other milestones. Our last session on Saturday will 
be a roundtable where we hope to discuss prospects for cooperation and partnerships with 
the various institutions (so please try to attend and bring your ideas!) 
 
In the schedule below you’ll find we have organized the sessions into pairs of related 
concepts. Each of you will present a 5-minute summary and commentary of the other entry 
to initiate the discussion, which will continue for another 30 minutes. Both authors and our 
invited attendees are encouraged to participate. All entries will be shared via Google Drive 
on Friday, June 26th. If you don't receive or cannot access them, contact John Smith at 
jhsmith@uci.edu. Please don’t forget to send us an outline of your planned response 
(perhaps in the form of relevant bullet points) no later than JULY 2nd.  We’ll review technical 
procedures right before the first session begins. 
 
John Smith (University of California, Irvine) will be hosting the ZOOM meetings. Before the 
first day he will send you all an invitation with the "Meeting Room ID" and the password 
("Goethe"). In the introductory remarks, we'll go over some procedural issues 
(muting/unmuting, "raising hands" for questions, chatting only with the host, keeping video 
on unless you need to step away, etc.). We assume almost everyone is now all too familiar 
with ZOOM’s features. Anyone who is not can feel free to contact John in advance at: 
jhsmith@uci.edu. 
 
Each day’s meetings will begin and conclude at the following times.  To avoid confusion, we 
suggest entering your own times for all activities when reviewing the schedule. 
 

California   PDT    7:30-12:30 
Pittsburgh   EDT    10:30-15:30 
Cambridge   GMT+1   15:30-20:30 
Germany and Italy  CET    16:30-21:30 
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THE 2020 CAMBRIDGE ZOOM WORKSHOP 
 

SCHEDULE  
 
 

DAY 1: THURSDAY 9 JULY 
 
 
Welcome and Introductory Remarks (Charlotte Lee, University of Cambridge; Clark 
Muenzer, University of Pittsburgh; John H. Smith, University of California, Irvine) (35 
minutes) 

 
 
Session 1 (60 minutes) 
 

1. Kraft (Gabriel Trop, University of North Carolina) 
2. zeugen (Stephanie Galasso, Cambridge University)    

 
 

Break (25 minutes) 
 
 
Session 2 (60 minutes) 
 

3. anschauen (Iris Hennigfeld, Leuphana University) 
4. Materie (Jennifer Caisley, Cambridge University)    

 
 

Break (25 minutes) 
 
 
Session 3 (60 minutes) 
 

5. Welt (John Noyes, University of Toronto) 
6. Weltliteratur (Anne Bohnenkamp-Renken, Freies deutsches Hochstift)  
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DAY 2: FRIDAY 10 JULY 
 
 
 
Introductory Remarks (Bryan Klausmeyer, Virginia Tech University) (35 Minutes) 

 
Session 1 (60 minutes) 
 

1. Paradies (Karin Vorderstemann, University of Hamburg and Goethe- 
Wörterbuch)        
 

2. Seele (Sabine Elsner, University of Hamburg and Goethe-Wörterbuch) 
 
 

Break (25 minutes) 
 
 
 Session 2 (60 minutes) 
 

3. Blick (Margrit Vogt, University of Kassel) 
 

4. Augenblick (Nicholas Rennie, Rutgers University) 
 

 
Break (25 minutes) 
 
 
Session 3 (60 minutes) 

 
 

5. Spiel (Patricia Simpson, University of Nebraska)     
 

6. Einbildungskraft (Grazia Pulvirenti, University of Catania and President of the 
Italian Goethe Society & Renata Gambino, University of Catania) 
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DAY 3: SATURDAY 11 JULY 

 
Session 1 (60 minutes) 
 

1. Ethik (Michael Lipkin, University of Maryland) 
2. Charakter (Mathew Bell, King’s College London) 

 
 

Break (25 minutes) 
 
 

Session 2 (60 minutes) 
 

3. Spirale  (Bryan Klausmeyer, Virginia Tech University)   
4. veloziferisch (Bryan Norton, University of Pennsylvania)   

 
 

Break (25 minutes) 
 
 

Session 3 (60 Minutes) 
 

5. Reihe (Julia Mierbach, University of Bonn) 
6. Stetigkeit (Jason Yonover, John Hopkins University) 

 
 

Break (25 minutes) 
 
 
Roundtable Discussion (40 minutes) 

  
Prospects for Institutional Cooperation and Partnerships 
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Participants: the names of authors of entries are preceded by an asterisk (*). 
 
1. *Matthew Bell (King’s College, London) matthew.bell@kcl.ac.uk 
2. Frauke Berndt (University of Zurich) frauke.berndt@ds.uzh.ch 
3. *Anne Bohnenkamp-Renken (Fr. dt. Hochstift) abohnenkamp@goethehaus-frankfurt.de 
4. Jane Brown (University of Washington) jkbrown@uw.edu 
5. *Jennifer Caisley (Cambridge University) jsc72@cam.ac.uk 
6. Daniel Carranza (Harvard University)  dcarranza@uchicago.edu  
7. Leylâ Çolpan (Editorial Assistant, University of Pittsburgh) aleylacolpan@gmail.com 
8. *Sabine Elsner (University of Hamburg/Goethe-Wörterbuch) fsra001@uni-hamburg.de 
9. *Stephanie Galasso (Cambridge University) sg948@cam.ac.uk 
10. *Renata Gambino (University of Catania) rgambino@unict.it 
11. Eva Geulen (Leibniz-Zentrum für Literatur- und Kulturforschung) geulen@zfl-berlin.org 
12. Jutta Heinz (Goethe-Wörterbuch) jutta.heinz@t-online.de 
13. *Iris Hennigfeld (Leuphana University) ih@irishennigfeld.de 
14. *Bryan Klausmeyer (Virginia Tech University) klausmeyer@vt.edu 
15. Horst Lange (University of Central Arkansas) hlange@uca.edu 
16. Duncan Large (University of East Anglia) D.Large@uea.ac.uk 
17. Charlotte Lee (Cambridge University) cll38@cam.ac.uk 
18. *Michael Lipkin (University of Maryland) mlipkin@umd.edu 
19. Catriona MacCleod (University of Chicago) cmacleod@uchicago.edu 
20. *Julia Mierbach (Univesrity of Bonn) mierbach@uni-bonn.de 
21. Clark Muenzer (University of Pittsburgh) clark.muenzer@gmail.com 
22. Angus Nicholls (Queen Mary Collee, University of London) a.j.nicholls@qmul.ac.uk 
23. Claudia Nitschke (University of Durham) claudia.nitschke@durham.ac.uk 
24. *Bryan Norton (University of Pennsylvania) bryann@sas.upenn.edu 
25. *John Noyes (University of Toronto) john.noyes@utoronto.ca 
26. Yvonne Pietsch (Goethe-Schiller Archiv) yvonne.pietsch@klassik-stiftung.de 
27. *Grazia Pulvirenti (University of Catania) grapulvir@gmail.com 
28. Joanna Raisbeck (Oxford University) joanna.raisbeck@queens.ox.ac.uk 
29. *Nicholas Rennie (Rutgers University) nicholas.rennie@rutgers.edu 
30. Heidi Schlipphacke (University of Illinois, Chicago) heidis@uic.edu 
31. *Patricia Simpson (University of Nebraska) pattyannesimpson@gmail.com 
32. Karin Schutjer, (University of Oklahoma) kschutjer@ou.edu 
33. John H. Smith (University of California, Irvine) jhsmith@uci.edu 
34. Heather Sullivan (Trinity University) hsulliva@trinity.edu 
35. Birgit Tautz (Bowdoin College) btautz@bowdoin.edu 
36. Nell Ter Horst, (University of Sothern Alabama) eterhorst@southalabama.edu 
37. *Gabriel Trop (University of North Carolina) gtrop@email.unc.edu 
38. *Margrit Vogt (University of Kassel) margrit.vogt@uni-kassel.de 
39. *Karin Vorderstemann (U. Hamburg/Goethe-WB) karin.vorderstemann@uni-hamburg.de 
40. Dan Wilson (Royal Holloway, University of London) D.Wilson@rhul.ac.uk 
41. *Jason Yonover (Johns Hopkins University) jyonove1@jhu.edu 
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